
F.NITA/25(10-DSA)Anti Ragging/09/13-14/10t4-25. 

This is for information to all faculty, sta and students of NIT Agartala and IIIT Agartala that National Anti 
Ragging Day will be celebrated on 12.08.2024 In this regard, awareness programs such as seminar, Competition 

and canpaigns will be organized at NIT Agartala camDus y.e.f 12.08.2024 to 18.08.2024 as part of observance of 
Anti-Ragging week. In this connection, all are cordially requested to attend the programme as per the schedule 

given below and make it a grand success. 
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National Institute of TechnologyAgartala 
Agartala -799 046 (Tripura) 

Rally on Prevention of Ragging 

Seminar on Awareness of Anti-Ragging at 4:30 PM 
Visvesvaraya Auditorium, NIT Agartala 

Drama 

Street Play 

Copy to; 

7 

Details of Programs 

Street Play 

Celebration of Independence Day 

Prize Distribution 

Posters and Painting Competition on Ragging and 3:0OPM 
its Consequences 

9. 

3. The Registrar for kind information. 

NOTIFICATION 

4. All Deans for kind information. 
5. All HODs for kind information. 

Time & Date 

6. Chief Warden & Wardens for information. 

12.08.2024 

All Section In charge. 

6:30 AM 
13.08.2024 

14.08.2024 

15.08.2024 
5:00 PM 
16.08.2024 
S:00 PM 
17.08.2024 

5:00 PM 
18.08.2024 
5:00 PM 

18.08.2024 

Date:08.08.2024 

8. Security Officer (i/c), for information and necessary action. 

1. The PS to Director NIT Agartala for kind information of the Director, NIT Agartala 

Medical Officer for kind information and necessary action. 
10. System Administrator for upload the notice in the NITA website. 

11. Gymkhana Student Body for wide circulation among students. 
12. All Notice Board. 

National Institute of TechnologyAgartala 
Barjala, Jirania, West Tripura, Pin: -799046 

Visvesvaraya Auditorium 

Venue 

NIT Campus 

The PS to Director IIT Agartala for kind information of the Director, IIIT Agartala 

Ground floor 

Building 
ABV Sport Complex 
Visvesvaraya Auditorium 

Knowledge Park 

Knowledge Park 

Dean(SW) Office 

�ean (Sw0) 
MIT Agartala 

CIT Agartala 

SAC 

Tel. No. +91381 2346630/6629, Fax. No. +91381 2346360, Url :- www.nita.nic.in. 
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