

## राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान अगरतला

## National Institute of TechnologyAgartala Agartala - 799 046 (Tripura)

F.NITA/25(10-DSA)/Anti Ragging/09/13-14/1014-25

Date:08.08.2024

## NOTIFICATION

This is for information to all faculty, staff and students of NIT Agartala and IIIT Agartala that National Anti-Ragging Day will be celebrated on 12.08.2024. In this regard, awareness programs such as seminar, competition and campaigns will be organized at NIT Agartala campus w.e.f 12.08.2024 to 18.08.2024 as part of observance of Anti-Ragging week. In this connection, all are cordially requested to attend the programme as per the schedule given below and make it a grand success.

Details of Programs	Time & Date	Venue
Seminar on Awareness of Anti-Ragging at Visvesvaraya Auditorium, NIT Agartala	4:30 PM 12.08.2024	Visvesvaraya Auditorium
Rally on Prevention of Ragging	6:30 AM 13.08.2024	NIT Campus
Posters and Painting Competition on Ragging and	3:00PM	Ground floor SAC
its Consequences	14.08.2024	Building ABV Sport Complex
Celebration of Independence Day Drama	5:00 PM 16.08.2024	Visvesvaraya Auditorium
Street Play	5:00 PM 17.08.2024	Knowledge Park
Street Play	5:00 PM 18.08.2024	Knowledge Park
Prize Distribution	5:00 PM 18.08.2024	Dean(SW) Office

Dean (SW1) NIT Agartala

## Copy to;

- 1. The PS to Director NIT Agartala for kind information of the Director, NIT Agartala
- 2. The PS to Director IIIT Agartala for kind information of the Director, IIIT Agartala
- 3. The Registrar for kind information.
- 4. All Deans for kind information.
- 5. All HODs for kind information.
- 6. Chief Warden & Wardens for information.
- 7. All Section In charge.
- 8. Security Officer (i/c), for information and necessary action.
- 9. Medical Officer for kind information and necessary action.
- 10. System Administrator for upload the notice in the NITA website.
- 11. Gymkhana Student Body for wide circulation among students.
- 12. All Notice Board.

Dean (SW1) NIT Agartala